Begegnungen vom:

Verbandsliga Luftgewehr

SV Scharnhorst

Potratz, Christian
Potzatz, Christiane
Meyer, Ute

Bauer, Gabriele
Heck, Katharina

SSGem Sieben Berge

Knoke, Nina
Stiehler, Malte
Wieters, Carsten
Lindner, Detlef
Berck, Thomas

SV Osterwald U/E

Howorek, Andreas
Cordes, Isabel
Schatz, Kristin
Cordes, Caroline
Schatz, Daniel

KKS Nordstemmen Il

Lampe, Doris
Rohde, Andreas
Arndt, Dennis
Lampe, Jan
Otte, Rainer

373
389
378
359
375

384
371
376
370
374

384
372
377
364
380

392
378
373
378
367

369
388
375
376
abgebr

375
377
375
374
359

381
384
372
373
365

391
380
357
357
351

15.01.2005

SV Schneverdingen Il

Kohnen, Holger
Schrdder, Melanie
Schmidt, Malte
Renken, Tobias
Lihmann, Giinther

SGi Grol3 Oesingen

Ruhnau, Lars
Heine, Markus
Heine, Jorg
Klinger, Bianka
Seidel, Wolfram

SV Hofer

Langer, Kevin
Harms, Frank
Buck, Heiko
Pape, Andreas
Teske, Michael

SV Do6hlbergen-Rieda

Janssen, Maike
Laackmann, Ute
Glatthor-Meyer, Daniela
Hikade, Kai

Glatthor, Thorsten



